 INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIES
 FEATURES & BENEFIT
Materials of Optics Glass
Materials of Housing Aluminum
Certificates CE(EMC) LVD RoHS CB
Mounting type Recessed
Mounting location Ceiling
Application environment Indoor
IP Rating IP54
 TECHNICAL DATA
Item No. Power Voltage Color temperature  Size Cut-Out
 HYD-216R-7W 7W 220-240V 3000K/6500K  95*55 mm  75 mm
 HYD-216R-15W 15W 220-240V 3000K/6500K  145*75 mm  120 mm
 HYD-216R-20W 20W 220-240V 3000K/6500K 170*75 mm  145 mm
HYD-216R-40W 40W 220-240V 3000K/6500K  230*110 mm 205 mm
HYD-216R-60W 60W 220-240V 3000K/6500K 230*120 mm  205 mm
HYD-216R-80W 80W 220-240V 3000K/6500K  230*128 mm  205 mm
 LIGHT DISTRIBUTION CURVE
DOWN LIGHT
17
HYD-216R IP20/IP44/IP54
Dust and moisture proof